
Date Holiday

January 1 Tue New Year's Day
February 8 Fri Chinese Lunar New Yearʻs Day

*Moved from Feb 5

February 25 Mon People Power Anniversary
April 12 Fri The Day Of Valor

*Moved from Apr 9
*There will be a Group Class

April 18 Thu Maundy Thursday
April 19 Fri Good Friday
May 3 Fri Labor Day

*Moved frim May 1

June 7 Fri Eidul-Fitar
*Moved from June 6

June 14 Fri Independence Day
*Moved from June 12

August 12 Mon Eid Al-Adha (Feast Of Sacrifice)
August 13 Tue Eid Al-Adha Day2
August 23 Fri Ninoy Aquino Day

*Moved from Aug 21

August 26 Mon National Heroes Day
November 1 Fri All Saintʻs Day
November 2 Sat All Soulʻs Day
November 30 Sat Bonifacio Day
December 24 Tue Christmas Eve
December 25 Wed Christmas Day
December 30 Mon Rizal Day
December 31 Tue New Year's Eve

2020 January 1 Wed New Year's Day


